Pos | Bib

1 21
8
47
14
37
46
7|107
8| 38
9 34
10, 35
11, 52
12 40
13 97
14, 3
15 66
16, 48
17 12
18/ 6
19 57
20 51
115 90
21| 41
22| 4
23/103
24| 104
25| 93
26| 105
27 25
28| 115
29 81
30| 55
31 7
32 60
33 20
34, 94
35 96
36/ 15
371112
38 54
39| 82
40 32
41, 39
421109
43| 98
44| 56
45 78
46, 80
47, 79

oNUl AN WIN

LastName
Gareth Lyons
Thomas O’Gorman
Brian Young
Martin Wilcox
Phillip Vint
Dermot Cahill
Ciaran Sloan
Philp Giles
Stephen Patton
Jonny Breen
Roberta Dornan
Frank Rea
Kieran McShane
Stephen Watterson
Gary Long
Andrew Brodie
Stephen Cassidy
Tosh

Brian Duggan
Denise Doherty
Colin Murdy
James Ashdown
Sharon Glover
Patrick Moore
Niall Bell
Cormac Rice
Stefan Leahy
Jonathan Lilly
Malachy O’Shea
Kieran McMahon
Anthony O’Hare
Declan McCormick
lan Hillsdon
John Cochrane
Pearse Rice
Joseph Douglas
Michael Robinson
Eamon Kelly
Ray Milligan
Joanna Miskelly
Derek Patton
Joanne Kelly
Vicky McVeigh
Terry Morrison
Anne Domican
Orla Tumelty
Gemma Barr
Sinead Kelly

Gender Club

Male North Belfast Harriers
Male Newcastle AC

Male Lagan Valley ac
Male East Down AC
Male East Down AC
Male East Down AC
Male

Male North Down AC
Male

Male Roxy’s Runners
Female North Down AC
Male North Down AC
Male Murlough AC

Male Ballydrain Harriers
Male Ballydrain Harriers
Male

Male Murlough AC

Male Flying Horse Flyers
Male Saintfield Striders
Female | Ballymena Runners
Male

Male Murlough AC
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male Ballydrain Harriers
Male

Male East Down AC
Male

Male Murlough AC

Male Flying Horse Flyers
Male

Male

Male

Male East Down AC
Male East Down AC
Male East Down AC
Female ' Crossgar Harriers
Male

Female | North Down AC
Female

Male Tels Fitness studio
Female

Female ' Crossgar Harriers
Female | Crossgar Harriers
Female

Finish

Race

00:52:44 | 15km
00:55:47  15km
00:57:04 | 15km
00:57:49 15km

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:02:38|15km
:03:50|15km
:05:37|15km
:05:52|15km
:07:31|15km
:07:39|15km
:08:02|15km
:08:09|15km
:08:43|15km
:09:25|15km
:09:25|15km
:10:41|15km
:11:04|15km
:12:05|15km
:12:36|15km
:12:47|15km
:13:06|15km
:13:24|15km
:13:53|15km
:14:03|15km
:14:03|15km
:14:05|15km
:14:23|15km
:14:31|15km
:14:49|15km
:14:54|15km
:15:19|15km
:15:21|15km
:15:43|15km
:16:03|15km
:16:26|15km
:16:43|15km
:17:08|15km
:17:10|15km
:18:08|15km
:18:48|15km
:18:50|15km
:18:56|15km
:20:19|15km
:20:55|15km
:20:57|15km
:20:57|15km
:21:06|15km
:23:15/15km

Pos
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

28 Kerrie Fox

75| Anne McCormick
61| Gavin McConvey
83|Paul Duncan

17| Gary Small

111|Sean Sealey

36 Helen Vint

114 | Alice Scott

95| Gerard Butcher

27 Sarah Wilson

31 Sheila Mcgreevy
1|Barry McKermitt
5|Richard Orr

89 Joanne Murdy

18 Marie Wilson

19 Jade Macdonald

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Ward Park Runners
Murlough AC
East Down AC

East Down AC
East Down AC

Ward Park Runners
Saintfield Striders

North Down AC

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:23:25
:24:17
:24:33
:25:00
:26:05
:27:13
:27:13
:28:28
:28:28
:28:54
:32:18
:32:18
:34:20
:39:29
:48:46
:48:47

15km
15km
15km
15km
15km
15km
15km
15km
15km
15km
15km
15km
15km
15km
15km
15km

49
50
51



Bib |LastName Gender Club Finish Chiptime Race

22 |Nigel Grier Male Dromore AC 00:26:40 00:26:39 | 7km
76 Conor Preshaw Male Olympian Triathlon Club 00:27:41  00:27:40  7km
59 Neil Young Male 00:29:46 | 00:29:46 | 7km
16 Damien Herity Male Jog Lisburn Running club | 00:29:49 00:29:47 7km

9|Lorna Chambers Female Murlough AC 00:31:07| 00:31:08 | 7km
10|Rafal Tobik Male 00:31:42| 00:31:40 | 7km
53 Philp Cardy Male 00:32:20 00:32:14 | 7km
62 Julie George Female 00:32:21| 00:32:19 | 7km
106 Patrick Smith Male 00:32:24 ' 00:32:22 | 7km
73 Leah Calvert Female 'Murlough AC 00:33:30  00:33:30 | 7km
43| Michelle Scott Female Lagan Valley ac 00:34:09| 00:34:03 | 7km
26 Nathan Lilly Male Ballydrain Harriers 00:34:15| 00:34:11 | 7km

2 | Andrew Dickinson Male 00:34:29  00:34:21 | 7km
91 Micheal Rowan Male 00:34:56 | 00:34:54 | 7km
11 Gerald Harvey Male Orangegrove ac 00:35:06| 00:35:00 | 7km
47  Kate Sheridan Female 00:35:33| 00:35:28 | 7km
67 |Ben Long Male Ballydrain Harriers 00:36:52| 00:36:45 | 7km
87 John Connor Male 00:37:30 00:37:26 | 7km
86 Christina Connor Female 00:37:32' 00:37:27 | 7km
13 Fiona Higgins Female BRC 00:37:49 00:37:48 7km
58 Pamela Young Female 00:38:21| 00:38:18 | 7km
50 Patrick McCabe Male Lagan Valley ac 00:38:43| 00:38:42 | 7km
33| Jeffrey Patton Male 00:39:19| 00:39:12 | 7km
108 Nicole Laverty Female 00:41:17| 00:41:12 | 7km
99 Tom Mccreanor Male 00:41:39  00:41:34 | 7km
85| Vanessa Logue Female | Pink Ladies 00:41:53| 00:41:49 | 7km
44/ 0rla O’ Rourke Female Lagan Valley ac 00:41:57| 00:41:50 | 7km
49 |Sharon McCabe Female 'Lagan Valley ac 00:41:59| 00:41:53 | 7km
45 Female 00:42:01' 00:41:54 | 7km
63 Jen Banks Female Pink Ladies 00:42:11| 00:42:07 | 7km
84 Sharon Morrison Female | Pink Ladies 00:42:15' 00:42:11 | 7km
23 Stephen Crawford Male 00:42:54| 00:42:47 | 7km
100 |Fiona Mccartney Female 00:43:03| 00:42:59 | 7km
113 Karin Rea Female | Pink Ladies 00:43:05| 00:43:01 | 7km
101 |Sue McLaughlin Female 00:43:05| 00:43:03 | 7km
88 Eileen Murray Female 00:43:06  00:43:01 | 7km
110 Karen McFall Female | East Down AC 00:43:15' 00:43:09 | 7km
102 Mary Mullan-Tumelty Female 00:43:22| 00:43:19 | 7km
24 Barbara Hamilton Female 00:44:47 00:44:40 7km
71|Leanne Gray Female | Pink Ladies 00:45:43| 00:45:39 | 7km
74| Geoffrey Calvert Male Murlough AC 00:46:26 | 00:46:26 | 7km
77 Rachel Madine Female 00:47:39| 00:47:29 | 7km
68 Niamh Burns Female 00:49:28 00:49:20 | 7km
69 Lucy Burns Female 00:49:32| 00:49:24 | 7km
29 Alan Cross Male 00:50:43 ' 00:50:36 ' 7km
30 Kirk Mason Male 00:50:43| 00:50:36 | 7km
65 Briege Tumelty Female 00:52:26| 11:53:36 | 7km
64| Julie Teggart Female 00:52:27| 11:53:37 | 7km



72 Emma Mallon Female |Pink Ladies 00:54:12| 00:54:09 ' 7km
70 Janine McAllister Female |Pink Ladies 00:54:12| 00:54:09 ' 7km
92 Gary Dugan Male 01:00:50' 01:00:41 ' 7km




